
44-45

Pansecchi C. Pasune
Priore N. 7 Felappi 21
Ferrari I. Massoletti S.
Garini I. Sinanovic
Dondoni A. 3 Cotti-Cometti P. 8
Gaudioso 12 Cotti-Cometti G. 4
Lonoce 5 Massoletti S. 4
Zucchetti 12 Zenoni
Bissa Negrini 8
Ferrari D.
Ferrari S 2
Occhiato E. 3

67-30
62-71
33-71
25-46

Basket Femm. Milano - Geas
Monza - San Gabriele
Milano Basket Stars - S.Giorgio MN

BASKET TEAM CREMA - ALTO SEBINO

Basket Team Crema C.B.Alto Sebino

all. Behring all. Spatti 

Usmate - Cremonese


